CAFE & CREPERIE POD VEZI

SPARKLING WINES 0,121

Prosecco Treviso Italy

WHITE WINES 0,151

Chardonnay Bohemia
Sauvignon blanc France

Pinog Grigio DOC Italy

COCKTAILS

Aperol Sprizt

Cuba Libre

Classic Gin & Tonic
Cucumber Gin & Tonic

Gin & Rose Lemonade

GIN 4cl
Tanqueray London Dry

Bulldog Gin
Hendrick's Gin

RUM 4cl

Angostura White
Don Papa
Diplomatico Reserva

Zacapa 23yo

WHISKY & BOURBON 4cl

Dalwhinnie 15y0
Talisker 10yo
Lagavulin 16yo
Teeling

Bulleit Bourbon

Jack Daniels

79,-

79,
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159,-
159,-
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109,-
109,-

139,-

ROSE WINES 0,151

Rosé d"Anjou France

RED WINES 0,15l

Cabernet Sauvignon Bohemia

Cotés du Rhone France

OUR LEMONADES 0.41
Raspberry / Lemon

Ice Tea

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-cola, Coca-cola Zero
Fanta, Sprite

Bitter Rose

East Iperial Tonic Water
Fever Tree Tonic Water
Juice multivitamin, grapefruit,

orange, apple, strawberry, cranberry

Fresh Orange Juice

WATERS
Bonaqua

Vittel
Romerquelle
Perrier

Solan de Cabras

Filtered Water

BEER

Staropramen lager, dark
Erdinger yeasty
Erdinger non alcoholic

Apple Cider

0,21
0,21
0,251
0,151
0,21

0,21

0,21

0,251
0,331
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1l

0,71

0,41
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0,331
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SPIRITS 4cl

Czech Spirit 79,- HOT DRINKS
Pear, Plum, Apricot Espresso 49,-
Grappa Le Dici Otto Lune 109,- Caffé doppio 89,-
Calvados Roger Groult 3ans 119,- Espresso macchiato 59,-
Martell VS 159,- Cappuccino 59,-
Remy Martin VSOP 189,- Flat white 89,-
Zelyonaya Marka 89,- Caffe Latte 69,-
Russian Standard 89,- Caramel or Vanilla Latte 69,-
Baileys Coffee 119,-
LIQUORS 4cl Estrada Bailey's & Whisky 129,-
Becherovka 89,- Ipanema with Kalhtiou 119,-
Amaretto 89,- Irish Coffee 119,-
Baileys 89,- Tea according to the offer 49,-
Kalhua 89,- Fresh Ginger Tea 59,-
Pastis Ricard 89,- Fresh Mint Tea 59,-
Grand Marnier 109,- Chocolate 59,-

Iced Coffee 79,-

The information about allergens will be provided by our staff. All prices are set in CZK and includes VAT.



